

# new to range

June 2018



**Metrix  
Premium**  
CHASSIS PARTS

**PASSENGER CAR**

[www.metrixpremium.com](http://www.metrixpremium.com)





new to range

June 2018

46811MT


BMW



WISHBONE

LEFT & RIGHT  
Rear Axle



MODEL		START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
1 (F20)		2010/11 -	33326792541	ID : Ø14,2 bl : 65
1 (F20) xd		2012/02 -		
1 (F21)		2011/12 -		
1 (F21) xd		2012/02 -		
3 (F30)		2011/10 -		
3 (F30) xd		2011/10 -		
3 (F35) xd		2011/10 -		
3 GRAN TURISMO (F34)		2013/03 -		
COMPONENT	PART NUM.	COMPONENT NAME		COMPONENT OEM NO
	48460MT	SILENTBLOCK		

51617MT

CHEVROLET



TIE ROD END

LEFT & RIGHT  
Front Axle



MODEL	START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
MALIBU	2004/01 - 2012/01	15944090	CL : Ø16
MALIBU	2004/01 - 2012/12	22687089	CU : Ø12,3
			D : M14x1,5
			M : M12x1,75



new to range

June 2018

49619MT


CHRYSLER



STRUT CONTROL ARM

LEFT & RIGHT  
Rear Axle



MODEL		START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
SEBRING (JS)		2007/05 - 2010/12	K05085419AC	L : 305
				PD : 42
				ID : Ø12,2
COMPONENT	PART NUM.	COMPONENT NAME		COMPONENT OEM NO
	49620MT	SILENTBLOCK		

51610MT

DAIHATSU



AXIAL JOINT

LEFT & RIGHT  
Front Axle



MODEL		START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
CUORE VII (L251)		2003/03 -	45503B2010	D : M14x1,5
			45503B2030	M : M12x1,25
				L : 259




## 49619MT DODGE



STRUT CONTROL ARM

LEFT & RIGHT  
Rear Axle



MODEL		START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
AVANGER		2007/01 - 2014/12	05085419AC	L : 305
			K05085419AC	PD : 42
				ID : Ø12,2
COMPONENT	PART NUM.	COMPONENT NAME		COMPONENT OEM NO
	49620MT	SILENTBLOCK		


## 49619MT FIAT



STRUT CONTROL ARM

LEFT & RIGHT  
Rear Axle



MODEL		START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
FREEMONT (JC)		2011/08 -	K05085419AC	L : 305
				PD : 42
				ID : Ø12,2
COMPONENT	PART NUM.	COMPONENT NAME		COMPONENT OEM NO
	49620MT	SILENTBLOCK		



new to range

June 2018

46440MT




FORD



WISHBONE

LEFT  
\* Handed : 46441MT  
Front Axle



MODEL		START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
ESCAPE		2013/01 - 2015/01	1793237	ID : Ø14,2
KUGA II		2012/11 -	CV613A424AAC	bl : 65
			CV6Z3079C	l : 243,9
COMPONENT	PART NUM.	COMPONENT NAME		COMPONENT OEM NO
	44122MT	BALL JOINT		
	44387MT	SILENTBLOCK		
	44389MT	SILENTBLOCK		

46441MT




FORD



WISHBONE

RIGHT  
\* Handed : 46440MT  
Front Axle



MODEL		START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
ESCAPE		2013/01 - 2015/01	1793236	ID : Ø14,2
KUGA II		2012/11 -	CV613A423AAC	bl : 65
			CV6Z3078C	l : 243,9
COMPONENT	PART NUM.	COMPONENT NAME		COMPONENT OEM NO
	44123MT	BALL JOINT		
	44387MT	SILENTBLOCK		
	44389MT	SILENTBLOCK		

## 51616MT

**FORD**



STABILIZER

LEFT & RIGHT  
Front Axle



MODEL	START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
MUSTANG	2005/01 - 2014/12	4R3Z5K483AA	M : M12x1,25
		6R3Z5K483A	L : 265
		7R3Z5K483A	D : Ø10
		7R3Z5K483B	
		8R3Z5K483A	
		BR3Z5K483B	

## 51634MT

**FORD**

STABILIZER



LEFT & RIGHT  
Front Axle



MODEL	START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
F150	2005/01 - 2008/12	5L3Z5K483CA	M : M12x1,75
			L : 105,5
			D : Ø13,5

## 51546MT

**GMC**



BALL JOINT

LEFT & RIGHT  
Front Axle



MODEL	START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
ENVOY	2008/01 - 2009/12	19133670	CL : Ø21,4
			CU : Ø18,1
			M : M16x2
			T : Ø45



new to range

June 2018

**51602MT** **HONDA**



BALL JOINT

LEFT & RIGHT  
Front Axle



MODEL	START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
ODYSSEY	2005/01 - 2010/01	51350SHJ	CL : Ø20,1
		51350SHJA01-P	CU : Ø16,8
		51360SHJA01-P	M : M14x2
		51360SHJA03-P	T : Ø43

**51645MT** **HONDA**





WISHBONE

LEFT  
\* Handed : 51646MT  
Front Axle



MODEL	START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
PILOT	2009/01 - 2014/12	51360SZAA04	M : M14x2
PILOT	2009/01 - 2014/01	51360SZAA07	ID : Ø16,2
			bl : 58
			l : 336

COMPONENT	PART NUM.	COMPONENT NAME	COMPONENT OEM NO
	51647MT	SILENTBLOCK	
	51649MT	SILENTBLOCK	



**new to range**

June 2018

**51646MT**



**HONDA**



WISHBONE

**RIGHT**  
\* Handed : 51645MT  
Front Axle



MODEL		START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
PILOT		2009/01 - 2014/12	51350SZAA04	M : M14x2
PILOT		2009/01 - 2014/01	51350SZAA07	ID : Ø16,2
				bl : 58
				l : 336
COMPONENT	PART NUM.	COMPONENT NAME		COMPONENT OEM NO
	51648MT	SILENTBLOCK		
	51649MT	SILENTBLOCK		

**51643MT**

**INFINITI**



WISHBONE

**LEFT**  
\* Handed : 51644MT  
Front Axle



MODEL		START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
FX35		2003/01 - 2008/12	54501CG200	M : M16x1,5
FX45		2003/01 - 2008/12		ID : Ø14,2
				bl : 68
				l : 479,5





**new to range**

June 2018

**51644MT** **INFINITI**



WISHBONE

**RIGHT**  
\* Handed : 51643MT  
Front Axle



MODEL	START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
FX35	2003/01 - 2008/12	54500CG200	M : M16x1,5
FX45	2003/01 - 2008/12		ID : Ø14,2
			bl : 68
			l : 479,5


**51154MT** **JEEP**



BALL JOINT

**LEFT & RIGHT**  
Front Axle



MODEL	START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.	
GRAND CHEROKEE	1999/01 - 2004/12	52088428	CL : Ø18,2	
GRAND CHEROKEE	1999/01 - 2004/01	52088808AA	CU : Ø15,2	
GRAND CHEROKEE II (WJ, WG)	1998/10 - 2004/10	52088808AB	M : M14x2	
			d : Ø16	
COMPONENT	PART NUM.	COMPONENT NAME		COMPONENT OEM NO
	42475MT	BALL JOINT		



new to range

June 2018

50905MT


KIA



STRUT CONTROL ARM

LEFT & RIGHT  
Rear Axle



MODEL		START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
SORENTO II (XM)		2009/11 -	552502P010	L : 261
				PD : Ø25
				ID : Ø14,2
COMPONENT	PART NUM.	COMPONENT NAME		COMPONENT OEM NO
	50907MT	SILENTBLOCK		

50906MT


KIA



STRUT CONTROL ARM

LEFT & RIGHT  
Rear Axle



MODEL		START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
SORENTO II (XM)		2009/11 -	552502P000	L : 261
				PD : Ø25
				ID : Ø14,2
COMPONENT	PART NUM.	COMPONENT NAME		COMPONENT OEM NO
	50907MT	SILENTBLOCK		



new to range

June 2018

**51308MT** **LEXUS**



AXIAL JOINT

LEFT & RIGHT  
Front Axle



MODEL	START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
LS430	2001/01 - 2006/12	4550359065	D : M18x1,5 M : M14x1,5 L : 199,5

**51353MT** **LEXUS**



BALL JOINT

LEFT  
\* Handed : 51354MT  
Front Axle



MODEL	START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
LS400	1998/01 - 2000/12	4334059045	CL : Ø20 CU : Ø17,3 M : M16x1,5 d : Ø12,5

**51354MT** **LEXUS**



BALL JOINT

RIGHT  
\* Handed : 51353MT  
Front Axle



MODEL	START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
LS400	1998/01 - 2000/12	4333059045	CL : Ø20 CU : Ø17,3 M : M16x1,5 d : Ø12,5



new to range

June 2018

47296MT



MERCEDES BENZ



WISHBONE

LEFT  
\* Handed : 47297MT  
Lower Front Axle



MODEL		START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
GLE COUPE (C292)		2015/03 -	1663300107	ID : Ø14,2
M-CLASS (W166)		2011/06 -		bl : 64,5
				l : 567,20
COMPONENT	PART NUM.	COMPONENT NAME		COMPONENT OEM NO
	49421MT	SILENTBLOCK		
	51073MT	SILENTBLOCK		

47297MT



MERCEDES BENZ



WISHBONE

RIGHT  
\* Handed : 47296MT  
Lower Front Axle



MODEL		START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
GLE COUPE (C292)		2015/03 -	1663300207	ID : Ø14,2
M-CLASS (W166)		2011/06 -		bl : 64,5
				l : 567,20
COMPONENT	PART NUM.	COMPONENT NAME		COMPONENT OEM NO
	49421MT	SILENTBLOCK		
	51074MT	SILENTBLOCK		



**new to range**

June 2018

**46440MT**




**MERCURY**



WISHBONE

**LEFT**  
\* Handed : 46441MT  
Front Axle



MODEL		START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
MARINER		2013/01 - 2015/01	CV6Z3079C	ID : Ø14,2
				bl : 65
				l : 243,9
COMPONENT	PART NUM.	COMPONENT NAME		COMPONENT OEM NO
	44122MT	BALL JOINT		
	44387MT	SILENTBLOCK		
	44389MT	SILENTBLOCK		

**46441MT**




**MERCURY**



WISHBONE

**RIGHT**  
\* Handed : 46440MT  
Front Axle



MODEL		START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
MARINER		2013/01 - 2015/01	CV6Z3078C	ID : Ø14,2
				bl : 65
				l : 243,9
COMPONENT	PART NUM.	COMPONENT NAME		COMPONENT OEM NO
	44123MT	BALL JOINT		
	44387MT	SILENTBLOCK		
	44389MT	SILENTBLOCK		



new to range

June 2018

49779MT



NISSAN

STRUT CONTROL ARM



LEFT & RIGHT  
Rear Axle



MODEL		START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
NAVARA 4x2 & 4x4		2016/05 -	551304JA0A	L : 1055
				PD : Ø27
				ID : Ø14,2 - Ø26,2
COMPONENT	PART NUM.	COMPONENT NAME		COMPONENT OEM NO
	49780MT	SILENTBLOCK		
	49781MT	SILENTBLOCK		

51549MT



NISSAN

WISHBONE



LEFT  
\* Handed : 51550MT  
Front Axle



MODEL		START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
ARMADA		2004/01 - 2015/12	545017S001	ID : Ø14,2
ARMADA		2004/01 - 2015/01	545017S002	bl : 73,5
			54501ZC30A	l : 475
			54501ZQ00A	
			54501ZR00A	
COMPONENT	PART NUM.	COMPONENT NAME		COMPONENT OEM NO
	51551MT	BALL JOINT		
	51552MT	SILENTBLOCK		



new to range

June 2018



**51550MT** **NISSAN**



WISHBONE

RIGHT  
\* Handed : 51549MT  
Front Axle



MODEL		START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
ARMADA		2004/01 - 2015/12	545007S001	ID : Ø14,2
ARMADA		2004/01 - 2015/01	545007S002	bl : 73,5
			54500ZC30A	l : 475
			54500ZQ00A	
			54500ZR00A	
COMPONENT	PART NUM.	COMPONENT NAME		COMPONENT OEM NO
	51551MT	BALL JOINT		
	51552MT	SILENTBLOCK		

**51551MT** **NISSAN**



BALL JOINT

LEFT & RIGHT  
Front Axle



MODEL		START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
ARMADA		2004/01 - 2015/12	545007S001-P	T : Ø43,1
ARMADA		2004/01 - 2015/01	545007S002-P	
			54500ZC30A-P	
			54500ZQ00A-P	
			54500ZR00A-P	
			545017S001-P	
			545017S002-P	
			54501ZC30A-P	
			54501ZQ00A-P	
			54501ZR00A-P	



new to range

June 2018

46073MT

OPEL



WISHBONE

LEFT  
\* Handed : 46074MT  
Front Axle



MODEL		START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
ZAFIRA C (P12)		2011/10 -	13371816	ID : Ø12,2
			13461920	bl : 60
			352509	l : 299,3
			352549	
COMPONENT	PART NUM.	COMPONENT NAME		COMPONENT OEM NO
	44414MT	SILENTBLOCK		
	46138MT	SILENTBLOCK		

46074MT

OPEL



WISHBONE

RIGHT  
\* Handed : 46073MT  
Front Axle



MODEL		START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
ZAFIRA C (P12)		2011/10 -	13371817	ID : Ø12,2
			13461921	bl : 60
			352510	l : 299,3
			352550	
COMPONENT	PART NUM.	COMPONENT NAME		COMPONENT OEM NO
	44414MT	SILENTBLOCK		
	46138MT	SILENTBLOCK		





new to range

June 2018

51626MT

OPEL



AXIAL JOINT

LEFT & RIGHT  
Front Axle



MODEL	START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
INSIGNIA B (Z18)	2017/01 -	23449526	D : M16x1,5 M : M14x1,5 L : 259,5

51635MT

OPEL



TIE ROD END

LEFT  
\* Handed : 51636MT  
Front Axle



MODEL	START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
INSIGNIA B (Z18)	2017/01 -	23449522	CL : Ø18,1 CU : Ø13,2 D : M14x1,5 M : M12x1,75

51636MT

OPEL



TIE ROD END

RIGHT  
\* Handed : 51635MT  
Front Axle



MODEL	START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
INSIGNIA B (Z18)	2017/01 -	23449523	CL : Ø18,1 CU : Ø13,2 D : M14x1,5 M : M12x1,75



**new to range**

June 2018

**51619MT**


**SSANGYONG**



WISHBONE

**LEFT**  
\* Handed : 51620MT  
Front Axle



MODEL		START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
REXTON (GAB_)		2002/04 -	4440108000	M : M14x1,5
			4440108100	ID : Ø12,2
				bl : 46
				l : 336
COMPONENT	PART NUM.	COMPONENT NAME		COMPONENT OEM NO
	44525MT	SILENTBLOCK		

**51620MT**


**SSANGYONG**



WISHBONE

**RIGHT**  
\* Handed : 51619MT  
Front Axle



MODEL		START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
REXTON (GAB_)		2002/04 -	4440208000	M : M14x1,5
			4440208100	ID : Ø12,2
				bl : 46
				l : 336
COMPONENT	PART NUM.	COMPONENT NAME		COMPONENT OEM NO
	44525MT	SILENTBLOCK		

## 51355MT

## TOYOTA



### BALL JOINT

**LEFT**  
\* Handed : 51356MT  
Front Axle



MODEL	START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
TACOMA 4X2	1995/01 - 2004/01	4334039275	CL : Ø18,9
TACOMA 4X4	1995/01 - 2004/01	4334039445	CU : Ø16,1
			M : M14x1,5
			d : Ø12,5

## 51356MT

## TOYOTA



### BALL JOINT

**RIGHT**  
\* Handed : 51355MT  
Front Axle



MODEL	START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
TACOMA 4X2	1995/01 - 2004/01	4333039355	CL : Ø18,9
TACOMA 4X4	1995/01 - 2004/01	4333039565	CU : Ø16,1
			M : M14x1,5
			d : Ø12,5

## 51357MT

## TOYOTA



### BALL JOINT

**LEFT**  
\* Handed : 51358MT  
Front Axle



MODEL	START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
SEQUOIA	2003/01 -	4334039485	CL : Ø20
			CU : Ø17,5
			M : M16x1,5
			d : Ø10,5



new to range

June 2018

51358MT

TOYOTA



BALL JOINT

RIGHT  
\* Handed : 51357MT  
Front Axle



MODEL	START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
SEQUOIA	2003/01 -	4333039605	CL : Ø20 CU : Ø17,5 M : M16x1,5 d : Ø10,5

51359MT

TOYOTA



BALL JOINT

LEFT  
\* Handed : 51360MT  
Front Axle



MODEL	START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
SEQUOIA	2004/01 - 2007/12	4334039515	CL : Ø23
		4334039575	CU : Ø20,5
		4334039595	M : M18x1,5
			d : Ø12,5

51360MT

TOYOTA



BALL JOINT

RIGHT  
\* Handed : 51359MT  
Front Axle



MODEL	START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
SEQUOIA	2004/01 - 2007/12	4333039655	CL : Ø23
		4333039805	CU : Ø20,5
		4333039825	M : M18x1,5
			d : Ø12,5



new to range

June 2018

51627MT




TOYOTA



WISHBONE

LEFT  
\* Handed : 51628MT  
Front Axle



MODEL		START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
TACOMA 4X2		2005/01 - 2015/01	4806904040	M : M16x1,5
TACOMA 4X4		2005/01 - 2015/01		ID : Ø14,4 - Ø19,3
				bl : 71,5 - 89,5
				l : 446
COMPONENT	PART NUM.	COMPONENT NAME		COMPONENT OEM NO
	45513MT	SILENTBLOCK		
	50120MT	SILENTBLOCK		
	51629MT	BALL JOINT		

51628MT




TOYOTA



WISHBONE

RIGHT  
\* Handed : 51627MT  
Front Axle



MODEL		START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
TACOMA 4X2		2005/01 - 2015/01	4806804040	M : M16x1,5
TACOMA 4X4		2005/01 - 2015/01		ID : Ø14,4 - Ø19,3
				bl : 71,5 - 89,5
				l : 446
COMPONENT	PART NUM.	COMPONENT NAME		COMPONENT OEM NO
	45513MT	SILENTBLOCK		
	50120MT	SILENTBLOCK		
	51629MT	BALL JOINT		



new to range

June 2018

**51629MT** **TOYOTA**



BALL JOINT

LEFT & RIGHT  
Front Axle



MODEL	START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
TACOMA 4X2	2005/01 - 2015/01	4806804040-P	CL : Ø20
TACOMA 4X4	2005/01 - 2015/01	4806904040-P	CU : Ø16,5
			M : M16x1,5
			T : Ø47,3



**46073MT** **VAUXHALL**



WISHBONE

LEFT  
\* Handed : 46074MT  
Front Axle



MODEL	START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
ZAFIRA III (P12)	2011/10 -	13371816	ID : Ø12,2
			bl : 60
			l : 299,3
COMPONENT	PART NUM.	COMPONENT NAME	COMPONENT OEM NO
	44414MT	SILENTBLOCK	
	46138MT	SILENTBLOCK	



new to range

June 2018

46074MT



VAUXHALL



WISHBONE

RIGHT  
\* Handed : 46073MT  
Front Axle



MODEL		START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
ZAFIRA III (P12)		2011/10 -	13371817	ID : Ø12,2
				bl : 60
				l : 299,3
COMPONENT	PART NUM.	COMPONENT NAME		COMPONENT OEM NO
	44414MT	SILENTBLOCK		
	46138MT	SILENTBLOCK		

50567MT


VW



STABILIZER

LEFT & RIGHT  
Rear Axle



MODEL		START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
CRAFTER (SY_SZ)		2017/01 -	2N0505465	M : M12x1,5
				L : 180,5
				D : Ø10
COMPONENT	PART NUM.	COMPONENT NAME		COMPONENT OEM NO
	50568MT	SILENTBLOCK		



new to range

June 2018

VW


50569MT



STABILIZER

LEFT & RIGHT  
Rear Axle



MODEL		START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
CRAFTER (SY_SZ)		2017/01 -	2N0505465B	M : M14x1,5
				L : 180,5
				D : Ø10
COMPONENT	PART NUM.	COMPONENT NAME		COMPONENT OEM NO
	50568MT	SILENTBLOCK		



# new to range

June 2018



**Metrix  
Premium**  
CHASSIS PARTS

**COMMERCIAL VEHICLES**

[www.metrixpremium.com](http://www.metrixpremium.com)



## 46312MT

## MERCEDES BENZ



SILENTBLOCK



MODEL	START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
ACTROS 1824 - 1863	1996/04 -	0009921603	OD : 69
ACTROS 2024 - 2055	1996/04 - 2002/10		ID : 16
ACTROS 2527 - 2560	1996/06 -		h : 64
ACTROS 2627 - 2665	1996/04 - 2002/10		
ACTROS 3231 - 3339	1996/06 - 2002/10		
ACTROS 3340 - 3550	1996/06 - 2002/10		
ACTROS 4036 - 4841	1996/06 - 2002/10		
ACTROS MP2 / MP3 1831 - 1861	2003/04 -		
ACTROS MP2 / MP3 2032 - 2055	2003/04 -		
ACTROS MP2 / MP3 2532 - 2560	2003/04 -		
ACTROS MP2 / MP3 2631 - 2665	2003/04 -		
ACTROS MP2 / MP3 2732 - 2748	2008/06 -		
ACTROS MP2 / MP3 3231 - 3250	2003/04 -		
ACTROS MP2 / MP3 3331 - 3365	2003/04 -		
ACTROS MP2 / MP3 4140 - 4151	2003/04 -		
ACTROS MP2 / MP3 4154 - 4165	2003/04 -		
ACTROS MP2 / MP3 5041 - 5048	2008/06 -		
ATEGO 1823 - 1929	1998/01 - 2004/10		
ATEGO 2 712-2529	2004/10 -		
ATEGO 2628 -	1998/04 - 2004/10		
AXOR 1823 - 2044	2002/01 - 2004/10		
AXOR 2 1823 - 2044	2004/10 -		
AXOR 2 2436 - 2543	2004/10 -		
AXOR 2 2623 - 2831	2004/10 -		

# new to range

June 2018

## 50893MT



## MERCEDES BENZ



STABILIZER

LEFT & RIGHT



MODEL		START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
ACTROS MP4		2011/07 -	9603201537	L : 380
AROCS		2013/01 -		ld : 20
COMPONENT	PART NUM.	COMPONENT NAME		COMPONENT OEM NO
	50957MT	ANTI-ROLL BAR BUSHING		
	50958MT	ANTI-ROLL BAR BUSHING		

## 50957MT

## MERCEDES BENZ



STABILIZER BAR BEARING



MODEL		START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
ACTROS MP4		2011/07 -	9603232385	OD : 80
AROCS		2013/01 -		ID : 20
				h : 51,3

## 51148MT

## mitsubishi

### BALL JOINT



LEFT & RIGHT  
Lower Front Axle



MODEL	START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
CANTER (TF35) EURO5	2012/05 -	MK527840-P	CL : 28
		MK527845-P	CU : 25,3
			M : M20x1,5
			T : 54

## 51655MT

## mitsubishi

### TIE ROD



MODEL	START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
PRESTIJ	1998/01 - 2006/12	TM260430	CL : 22,2
			CU : 19,9
			L : 1041
			PD : 42

# new to range

June 2018



**Metrix  
Premium**  
CHASSIS PARTS

**RUBBER TO METAL**

[www.metrixpremium.com](http://www.metrixpremium.com)





**new to range**

June 2018

**50496MT**

**AUDI**



SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT  
Front Axle



MODEL	START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
Q7 (4M)	2016/01 -	4M0407182	OD : Ø55,3
		4M0407182A	ID : Ø12,2
		4M0407182B	h : 60

**47164MT**

**BMW**



STABILIZER BAR BEARING

LEFT & RIGHT  
Rear Axle



MODEL	START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
3 Cabriolet (E93)	2006/08 -	33556761360	ID : Ø14,2
3 Coupe (E92)	2006/06 -		h : 46
3 Saloon (E90)	2005/01 -		
3 Touring (E91)	2005/09 -		
X1 E84 xd	2009/10 -		



new to range

June 2018

**50223MT** **BMW**



STABILIZER BAR BEARING

LEFT & RIGHT  
Rear Axle



MODEL	START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
1 (E81, E87)	2004/09 -	33556761001	ID : Ø11,2 h : 46
1 Cabriolet (E88)	2008/03 -		
1 Coupe (E82)	2007/10 -		
3 Cabriolet (E93)	2006/08 -		
3 Coupe (E92)	2006/06 -		
3 E90 xd	2005/01 - 2011/12		
3 E91 xd	2005/09 - 2012/04		
3 Saloon (E90)	2005/01 -		
3 Touring (E91)	2005/09 -		

**50224MT** **BMW**



STABILIZER BAR BEARING

LEFT & RIGHT  
Rear Axle



MODEL	START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
1 (E81, E87)	2004/09 -	33556761568	ID : Ø13,2 h : 46
1 Cabriolet (E88)	2008/03 -		
1 Coupe (E82)	2007/10 -		
3 Cabriolet (E93)	2006/08 -		
3 Coupe (E92)	2006/06 -		
3 E90 xd	2005/01 - 2011/12		
3 E91 xd	2005/09 - 2012/04		
3 Saloon (E90)	2005/01 -		
3 Touring (E91)	2005/09 -		
5 (E60) XI	2005/07 - 2010/03		
5 Saloon (E60)	2003/07 - 2010/03		
5 Touring (E61)	2004/06 -		



**new to range**

June 2018

**50225MT** **BMW**



**STABILIZER BAR BEARING**

**LEFT & RIGHT**  
Rear Axle



MODEL	START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
5 Saloon (E60)	2003/07 - 2010/03	33556761004	ID : Ø15,2
5 Touring (E61)	2004/06 -		h : 46
6 (E63)	2004/01 -		
6 Cabriolet (E64)	2004/04 -		

**51368MT** **CHEVROLET**



**SILENTBLOCK**

**LEFT & RIGHT**  
Front Axle



MODEL	START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
VECTRA (EUROPA)	2003/01 - 2008/01	423035-P	OD : Ø47,2
			ID : Ø14
			h : 53,5

**51369MT** **CHEVROLET**



**SILENTBLOCK**

**LEFT & RIGHT**  
Front Axle



MODEL	START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
VECTRA (EUROPA)	2003/01 - 2008/01	13105744-P1	OD : Ø35,2
			ID : Ø12
			h : 51,6





**new to range**

June 2018

**49620MT**

**CHRYSLER**



SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT  
Rear Axle



MODEL	START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
SEBRING (JS)	2007/05 - 2010/12	K05085419AC-P	OD : Ø40,3 ID : Ø12,2 h : 42

**51266MT**

**CHRYSLER**



SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT



MODEL	START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
GRAND VOYAGER	1996/01 - 2000/01	4684548	ID : Ø21,8 h : 66
GRAND VOYAGER II (GS) 2.0SE 2.4SE 2.5TD.SF	1995/01 - 2001/12		
TOWN & COUNTRY	1996/01 - 2000/01		
VOYAGER	1996/01 - 2000/01		
VOYAGER II (GS)	1995/01 - 2001/03		
VOYAGER III (GS)	1995/01 - 2001/03		

**50214MT**

**CITROEN**



STABILIZER BAR BEARING

LEFT & RIGHT  
Rear Axle



MODEL	START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
C-CROSSER (EP_)	2007/02 -	1609913780	ID : Ø16 h : 36



**new to range**

June 2018

**49620MT** **DODGE**



SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT  
Rear Axle



MODEL	START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
AVANGER	2007/01 - 2014/12	05085418AD-P	OD : Ø40,3
		05085419AC-P	ID : Ø12,2
		K05085418AD-P	h : 42
		K05085419AC-P	

**51266MT** **DODGE**



SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT



MODEL	START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
CARAVAN	1996/01 - 2000/01	4684548	ID : Ø21,8
CARAVAN II	1995/01 - 2001/03		h : 66
GRAND CARAVAN	1996/01 - 2000/01		

**49620MT** **FIAT**



SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT  
Rear Axle



MODEL	START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
FREEMONT (JC)	2011/08 -	K05085419AC-P	OD : Ø40,3
			ID : Ø12,2
			h : 42



**new to range**

June 2018

**51368MT** **FIAT**

SILENTBLOCK



LEFT & RIGHT  
Front Axle



MODEL	START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
CROMA (194)	2005/06 -	13105744-P	OD : Ø47,2
			ID : Ø14
			h : 53,5

**51369MT** **FIAT**

SILENTBLOCK



LEFT & RIGHT  
Front Axle



MODEL	START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
CROMA (194)	2005/06 -	13204115-P1	OD : Ø35,2
			ID : Ø12
			h : 51,6

**50544MT** **FORD**

SILENTBLOCK



LEFT & RIGHT  
Rear Axle



MODEL	START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
KUGA II	2012/11 -	1692849	OD : Ø60,2
		BV615K896AB	h : 142



**new to range**

June 2018

**51265MT** **HONDA**



SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT  
Front Axle



MODEL	START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
CIVIC	2006/01 - 2011/01	51360SNAA03-P	OD : Ø38,2
CIVIC VIII Hatchback (FN, FK)	2005/09 -		ID : Ø12,2
CIVIC VIII Sedan (FD, FA)	2005/09 -		h : 54

**51647MT** **HONDA**



SILENTBLOCK

LEFT  
\* Handed : 51648MT  
Front Axle



MODEL	START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
PILOT	2009/01 - 2014/12	51395SZAA03	ID : Ø16,1
PILOT	2009/01 - 2014/01	51395SZAA05	h : 67

**51648MT** **HONDA**



SILENTBLOCK

RIGHT  
\* Handed : 51647MT  
Front Axle



MODEL	START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
PILOT	2009/01 - 2014/12	51390SZAA03	ID : Ø16,1
PILOT	2009/01 - 2014/01	51390SZAA05	h : 67



**new to range**

June 2018

**51649MT** **HONDA**



SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT  
Front Axle



MODEL	START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
PILOT	2009/01 - 2014/12	51350SZAA04-P	OD : Ø49,3
PILOT	2009/01 - 2014/01	51360SZAA04-P	ID : Ø16,2
		51360SZAA07-P	h : 58

**49802MT** **HYUNDAI**



STABILIZER BAR BEARING

LEFT & RIGHT  
Front Axle



MODEL	START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
ACCENT II (LC)	1999/09 - 2005/11	5481325000	ID : Ø19,3
ACCENT Saloon (LC)	1999/09 - 2005/11		h : 42

**51366MT** **JAGUAR**



SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT  
Rear Axle



MODEL	START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
X-TYPE (CF1)	2001/06 -	C2S50863-P	OD : Ø40
X-TYPE Estate	2003/11 -		ID : Ø12,2
X-TYPE Saloon (CF1)	2001/06 -		h : 67,5



**new to range**

June 2018

**51367MT**

**JAGUAR**



SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT  
Rear Axle



MODEL	START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
X-TYPE (CF1)	2001/06 -	C2S50863-P1	OD : Ø37
X-TYPE Estate	2003/11 -		ID : Ø12,2
X-TYPE Saloon (CF1)	2001/06 -		h : 35

**50907MT**

**KIA**



SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT



MODEL	START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
SORENTO II (XM)	2009/11 -	552582P000	OD : Ø42,1
			ID : Ø14,2
			h : 59,5

**49313MT**

**MERCEDES BENZ**



SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT  
Rear Axle



MODEL	START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
C SERIES (W204)	2007/01 -	2043500275	OD : Ø93
C SERIES (W204) 4matic	2007/07 -		ID : 13,5 - 16,5
C SERIES Saloon (W204)	2007/01 -		h : 107,5



**new to range**

June 2018

**51073MT MERCEDES BENZ**



SILENTBLOCK

LEFT  
\* Handed : 51074MT  
Front Axle



MODEL	START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
GLE COUPE (C292)	2015/03 -	1663300143	ID : Ø26 h : 55

**51074MT MERCEDES BENZ**



SILENTBLOCK

RIGHT  
\* Handed : 51073MT  
Front Axle



MODEL	START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
GLE COUPE (C292)	2015/03 -	1663300243	ID : Ø26 h : 55

**50214MT MITSUBISHI**



STABILIZER BAR BEARING

LEFT & RIGHT  
Rear Axle



MODEL	START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
ASX (GA_W_)	2010/02 -	4156A085	ID : Ø16 h : 36



**new to range**

June 2018

**49780MT**

**NISSAN**

SILENTBLOCK



LEFT & RIGHT  
Rear Axle



MODEL	START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
NAVARA 4x2 & 4x4	2016/05 -	551354JA1AV	OD : Ø49 ID : Ø14,2 h : 48

**49781MT**

**NISSAN**

SILENTBLOCK



LEFT & RIGHT  
Rear Axle



MODEL	START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
NAVARA 4x2 & 4x4	2016/05 -	551354JA0A	OD : Ø49 ID : Ø26,2 h : 48

**50228MT**

**NISSAN**

STABILIZER BAR BEARING



LEFT & RIGHT  
Front Axle



MODEL	START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
QASHQAI II (J11)	2014/02 -	546134EA0C	OD : 51 ID : Ø20 h : 38





**new to range**

June 2018

**51552MT**

**NISSAN**



SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT



MODEL	START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
ARMADA	2004/01 - 2015/12	54501ZQ00A-P1	OD : Ø43,1
ARMADA	2004/01 - 2015/01	54501ZR00A-P1	ID : Ø14,2 h : 73,5

**51368MT**

**OPEL**



SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT  
Front Axle



MODEL	START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
SIGNUM	2003/05 -	13105744-P	OD : Ø47,2
VECTRA C	2002/04 -	423008-P	ID : Ø14
VECTRA C Estate	2003/10 -	423035-P	h : 53,5
VECTRA C GTS	2002/08 -		

**51369MT**

**OPEL**



SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT  
Front Axle



MODEL	START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
SIGNUM	2003/05 -	13105744-P1	OD : Ø35,2
VECTRA C	2002/04 -	423008-P1	ID : Ø12
VECTRA C Estate	2003/10 -		h : 51,6
VECTRA C GTS	2002/08 -		



**new to range**

June 2018

**50214MT** **PEUGEOT**

STABILIZER BAR BEARING



LEFT & RIGHT  
Rear Axle



MODEL	START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
4008	2012/05 -	1609913780	ID : Ø16 h : 36

**50228MT** **RENAULT**

STABILIZER BAR BEARING



LEFT & RIGHT  
Front Axle



MODEL	START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
KADJAR (HA_HL) 4x2 & 4x4	2015/06 -	546134EA0C	OD : 51 ID : Ø20 h : 38

**51368MT** **SAAB**

SILENTBLOCK



LEFT & RIGHT  
Front Axle



MODEL	START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
9-3	2004/01 -	13105744-P	OD : Ø47,2
9-3 (YS3F)	2002/09 -		ID : Ø14
9-3 Cabriolet (YS3F)	2003/08 -		h : 53,5
9-3 Estate	2005/03 -		
9-3 Saloon (YS3F)	2002/09 -		



**new to range**

June 2018

**51369MT SAAB**



SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT  
Front Axle



MODEL	START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
9-3	2004/01 -	13230274-P1	OD : Ø35,2
9-3 (YS3F)	2002/09 -		ID : Ø12
9-3 Cabriolet (YS3F)	2003/08 -		h : 51,6
9-3 Estate	2005/03 -		
9-3 Saloon (YS3F)	2002/09 -		

**51368MT VAUXHALL**



SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT  
Front Axle



MODEL	START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
SIGNUM	2002/04 - 2008/05	13105744-P	OD : Ø47,2
VECTRA II (C)	2000/01 - 2008/10		ID : Ø14
VECTRA II (C) Estate	2003/10 - 2008/07		h : 53,5
VECTRA II (C) GTS	2002/08 - 2008/07		

**51369MT VAUXHALL**



SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT  
Front Axle



MODEL	START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
SIGNUM	2002/04 - 2008/05	423008-P1	OD : Ø35,2
VECTRA II (C)	2000/01 - 2008/10		ID : Ø12
VECTRA II (C) Estate	2003/10 - 2008/07		h : 51,6
VECTRA II (C) GTS	2002/08 - 2008/07		



new to range

June 2018

VW

50568MT



SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT



MODEL	START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
CRAFTER (SY_SZ)	2017/01 -	2N0505465-P	OD : Ø34
			ID : Ø12,2
			h : 36

# new to range

June 2018



**Metrix  
Premium**  
CHASSIS PARTS

**AGRICULTURAL**

[www.metrixpremium.com](http://www.metrixpremium.com)





**new to range**

June 2018

**51605MT** **FORD**



TIE ROD END

RIGHT



MODEL	START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
3860	-	56031655Y	CL : 19,8
5875	-		CU : 17,8
			D : M22x1,5 RHT
			L : 146

**51606MT** **FORD**



TIE ROD END



MODEL	START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
3860	-	56031655E	CL : 18,4
5875	-		CU : 17,15
			D : 3/4-16 UNF-2B RH
			L : 98

**51609MT** **FORD**



AXIAL JOINT



MODEL	START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
3860	-	3060422	D : M18x1,5
			M : M22x1,5
			L : 211



**new to range**

June 2018

**51621MT** **FORD**



TIE ROD END



MODEL	START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
3860	-	56031661	CL : 18,4 CU : 17,15 L : 483

**51599MT** **MASSEY FERGUSON**



REPAIR KIT



MODEL	START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
285	-	886796M92-K1	

**51618MT** **NEWHOLLAND**



TIE ROD





MODEL	START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
T5030	-	87583742	CL : 26,3
T5040	-		CU : 23,4
T5050	-		M : M22x1,5
T5060	-		PD : 36
T5070	-		

## 51611MT

## TUMOSAN

### TIE ROD



MODEL		START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
TUMOSAN		-	7255812	D : M22x1,5 M : M14x1,5 Id : M18x1,5
COMPONENT	PART NUM.	COMPONENT NAME		COMPONENT OEM NO
	51612MT	TIE ROD END		
	51613MT	AXIAL JOINT		

## 51612MT

## TUMOSAN

### TIE ROD END



MODEL		START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
TUMOSAN		-	7256030	CL : 18,2 CU : 16,1 D : M18x1,5 L : 115



## 51613MT

## TUMOSAN

### AXIAL JOINT



MODEL	START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
TUMOSAN	-	7256031	D : M22x1,5 M : M18x1,5 L : 166

## 51615MT

## TUMOSAN

### TIE ROD



MODEL	START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
TUMOSAN	-	7258598	

## 51622MT

## TUMOSAN

### TIE ROD



MODEL	START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
60-55 DT	-	7256521	CL : 22,3 CU : 19,9 D : M22x1,5 L : 195

## 51624MT

## TUMOSAN



TIE ROD



MODEL	START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
TUMOSAN	-	3100218M	CL : 23,4 CU : 21,3 D : M20x1,5 PD : 36

## 51614MT

## TURK FIAT

TIE ROD END



MODEL	START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
TD100	-	84403527	CL : 18,3
TD110	-		CU : 16,2
TD65	-		D : M22x1,5 RHT
TD75	-		L : 100
TD80	-		
TD90	-		

## 51625MT

## TURK FIAT

TIE ROD END



MODEL	START YEAR	OEM NUMBER	TECHNICAL SPEC.
TD100	-	84403525	CL : 18,3
TD110	-		CU : 16,2
TD65	-		L : 540
TD75	-		
TD80	-		